Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 5/22/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/29/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110522002225 May 22, 2011 12:58 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&w Wabash Ave
LBL110522002226 May 22, 2011 01:04 AM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: Loza Ln&e Huron River Dr
LBL110522002227 May 22, 2011 01:13 AM BL01 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&denton Rd
LBL110522002228 May 22, 2011 10:12 AM BL01 822 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL110522002229 May 22, 2011 11:06 AM BL01 822 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 409 W Columbia Ave
LBL110522002230 May 22, 2011 01:44 PM BL01 822 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Main St&e Huron River Dr
LBL110522002231 May 22, 2011 02:44 PM BL01 822 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110522002232 May 22, 2011 04:29 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/belle Plaza
LBL110522002233 May 22, 2011 05:05 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11847 Meadows Ln
LBL110522002234 May 22, 2011 06:49 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110522002235 May 22, 2011 09:10 PM BL01 826 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110522002236 May 22, 2011 09:16 PM 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Fisher Library
LBL110522002237 May 22, 2011 09:22 PM 826 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL110522002238 May 22, 2011 09:36 PM BL01 L3560 Vehicle Reposs
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&n Biggs Ave
LBL110522002239 May 22, 2011 09:37 PM BL01 828 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110523002240 May 23, 2011 01:51 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL110523002241 May 23, 2011 03:16 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL110523002242 May 23, 2011 09:26 AM BL01 801 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 100 Main St
LBL110523002243 May 23, 2011 09:29 AM BL01 805 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 375 N Liberty St
LBL110523002244 May 23, 2011 10:25 AM 805 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: Horizon Park
LBL110523002245 May 23, 2011 11:29 AM BL01 805 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 524 Main St
LBL110523002246 May 23, 2011 12:14 PM BL01 805 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110523002247 May 23, 2011 12:22 PM BL01 805 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 46 Carmell St
Page 1 of 65/31/2011 07:13 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 5/22/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/29/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110523002248 May 23, 2011 01:03 PM BL01 801 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 465 Main St
LBL110523002249 May 23, 2011 01:25 PM BL01 805 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 291 W Columbia Ave
LBL110523002250 May 23, 2011 02:46 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 5th St&main St
LBL110523002251 May 23, 2011 03:37 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 373 W Columbia Ave
LBL110523002252 May 23, 2011 10:22 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&roys St
LBL110523002253 May 23, 2011 10:41 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Liberty/4th
LBL110523002254 May 23, 2011 11:41 PM 828 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 16 Loza Lane
LBL110524002255 May 24, 2011 01:15 AM BL01 828 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 584 Main St
LBL110524002256 May 24, 2011 01:17 AM 828 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Tuscan Manor
LBL110524002257 May 24, 2011 02:28 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL110524002258 May 24, 2011 03:17 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Denton/hillside
LBL110524002259 May 24, 2011 05:48 AM BL01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: Latlong-42:11:44n,83:28:55w
LBL110524002260 May 24, 2011 09:47 AM BL01 805 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 590 E Huron River Dr
LBL110524002261 May 24, 2011 03:16 PM 801 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Belleville Library
LBL110524002262 May 24, 2011 03:24 PM 823 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: South Middle
LBL110524002263 May 24, 2011 04:58 PM BL01 823 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL110524002264 May 24, 2011 04:59 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL110524002265 May 24, 2011 07:58 PM BL01 823 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: 153 Carmell St
LBL110524002266 May 24, 2011 08:36 PM 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/harmony
LBL110524002267 May 24, 2011 09:16 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 500 N Liberty St
LBL110524002268 May 24, 2011 09:31 PM BL01 823 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 459 Victorian Ln
LBL110524002269 May 24, 2011 10:13 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL110524002270 May 24, 2011 11:50 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&4th St
Page 2 of 65/31/2011 07:13 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 5/22/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/29/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110525002271 May 25, 2011 12:44 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL110525002272 May 25, 2011 01:29 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/venietian
LBL110525002273 May 25, 2011 01:45 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL110525002274 May 25, 2011 02:52 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&belle Villa Blvd
LBL110525002275 May 25, 2011 08:05 AM 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 4th/liberty
LBL110525002276 May 25, 2011 08:23 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&n Biggs Ave
LBL110525002277 May 25, 2011 10:02 AM BL01 822 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110525002278 May 25, 2011 11:21 AM BL01 822 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110525002279 May 25, 2011 12:03 PM BL01 822 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 379 High St
LBL110525002280 May 25, 2011 12:08 PM BL01 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 237 Victorian Ln
LBL110525002281 May 25, 2011 12:24 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 21 Carmell St
LBL110525002282 May 25, 2011 01:06 PM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Martinsville Rd&e Huron River
LBL110525002283 May 25, 2011 01:13 PM BL01 822 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 573 Main St
LBL110525002284 May 25, 2011 03:27 PM BL01 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 106 Clarence St
LBL110525002285 May 25, 2011 03:33 PM BL01 826 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: Main St&n Liberty St
LBL110525002286 May 25, 2011 05:02 PM BL01 826 L6018 Vehicle Inspec
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110525002287 May 25, 2011 05:17 PM BL01 826 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 140 S Edgemont Ave
LBL110525002288 May 25, 2011 05:57 PM BL01 826 C3314 Missing Person
Incident Address: 201 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL110525002289 May 25, 2011 11:11 PM BL01 826 L3580 Special Event
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110525002290 May 25, 2011 11:50 PM BL01 827 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110526002291 May 26, 2011 12:30 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL110526002292 May 26, 2011 12:45 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL110526002293 May 26, 2011 01:13 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&roys St
Page 3 of 65/31/2011 07:13 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 5/22/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/29/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110526002294 May 26, 2011 01:51 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110526002295 May 26, 2011 02:12 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Edgemont Ave&potter Dr
LBL110526002296 May 26, 2011 02:16 PM C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Citgo
LBL110526002297 May 26, 2011 02:27 PM 822 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Brown Bag Deli
LBL110526002298 May 26, 2011 02:39 PM BL01 822 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL110526002299 May 26, 2011 05:33 PM 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 371 Henry
LBL110526002300 May 26, 2011 06:55 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Estrada Dr&belle Villa Blvd
LBL110526002301 May 26, 2011 07:19 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&w Davis St
LBL110526002302 May 26, 2011 07:36 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&3rd St
LBL110526002303 May 26, 2011 08:09 PM BL01 826 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 371 W Columbia Ave
LBL110526002304 May 26, 2011 10:50 PM BL01 826 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110526002305 May 26, 2011 11:51 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&roys St
LBL110527002306 May 27, 2011 01:26 AM BL01 825 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Carmell&belle Villa Blvd
LBL110527002307 May 27, 2011 02:36 AM BL01 825 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Thornhill Ct&victorian Ln
LBL110527002308 May 27, 2011 02:58 AM BL01 825 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: Main St&denton Rd
LBL110527002309 May 27, 2011 03:54 AM 825 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Sumpter&rr Tracks
LBL110527002310 May 27, 2011 05:10 AM 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 265 Sumpter
LBL110527002311 May 27, 2011 07:09 AM BL01 825 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: Roys St&church St
LBL110527002312 May 27, 2011 09:20 AM BL01 822 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 741 Harbour Pointe Ct
LBL110527002313 May 27, 2011 01:35 PM BL01 822 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 111 South St
LBL110527002314 May 27, 2011 04:48 PM BL01 823 7399 Ordinance Viola
Incident Address: 237 Victorian Ln
LBL110527002315 May 27, 2011 05:16 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&s Liberty St
LBL110527002316 May 27, 2011 05:24 PM BL01 823 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
Page 4 of 65/31/2011 07:13 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 5/22/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/29/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110527002317 May 27, 2011 06:34 PM BL01 823 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 201 3rd St
LBL110527002318 May 27, 2011 07:35 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 234 Harbour Pointe Dr
LBL110527002319 May 27, 2011 08:01 PM BL01 827 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 164 N Liberty St
LBL110527002320 May 27, 2011 08:28 PM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/quirk
LBL110527002321 May 27, 2011 09:45 PM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110527002322 May 27, 2011 09:47 PM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 54 Loza Ln
LBL110527002323 May 27, 2011 10:38 PM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 54 Loza Ln
LBL110527002324 May 27, 2011 11:03 PM BL01 827 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 468 E Waterbury Ct
LBL110527002325 May 27, 2011 11:04 PM BL01 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 54 Loza Ln
LBL110527002326 May 27, 2011 11:29 PM 827 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: Johnny's Grill
LBL110527002327 May 27, 2011 11:53 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110528002328 May 28, 2011 12:14 AM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 66 Carmell St
LBL110528002329 May 28, 2011 12:58 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL110528002330 May 28, 2011 01:08 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL110528002331 May 28, 2011 01:13 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL110528002332 May 28, 2011 01:28 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&south St
LBL110528002333 May 28, 2011 01:48 AM BL01 827 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL110528002334 May 28, 2011 02:01 AM BL01 825 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 164 N Liberty St
LBL110528002335 May 28, 2011 02:29 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL110528002336 May 28, 2011 02:54 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Huron River Dr&main St
LBL110528002337 May 28, 2011 03:06 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL110528002338 May 28, 2011 03:15 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Henry St&south St
LBL110528002339 May 28, 2011 03:29 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&madelon St
Page 5 of 65/31/2011 07:13 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 5/22/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/29/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110528002340 May 28, 2011 03:51 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&angola St
LBL110528002341 May 28, 2011 09:49 AM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&sunrise Ln
LBL110528002342 May 28, 2011 02:02 PM BL01 822 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL110528002343 May 28, 2011 03:33 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 3rd St&n Liberty St
LBL110528002344 May 28, 2011 03:46 PM 826 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: Citgo
LBL110528002345 May 28, 2011 05:00 PM 826 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: Horizon Park
LBL110528002346 May 28, 2011 05:07 PM BL01 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL110528002347 May 28, 2011 06:26 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&edison Ave
LBL110528002348 May 28, 2011 06:48 PM BL01 826 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&denton Rd
LBL110528002349 May 28, 2011 07:09 PM 826 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Horizon Park
LBL110528002350 May 28, 2011 08:57 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL110528002351 May 28, 2011 10:01 PM BL01 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 6 Main St
Total: 127
Page 6 of 65/31/2011 07:13 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 5/22/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 5/29/2011 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 15/31/2011 07:13 CAD-090 Event Log.rep